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Acres from IR and field reports

NAD 83, UTM 13 N

Date Growth
Acres

Total
Acres

7/31/2019 0.08 0.08
8/17/2019 0.25 0.33
8/21/2019 25 26
8/24/2019 89 115
8/27/2019 135 250

Fire Origin
#
Date of Fire Growth

7/31/2019
8/17/2019
8/21/2019
8/24/2019
8/27/2019


